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Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center
Results - One

 
Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 20.63 # Kyle Bubolz2004
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Waukesha South JR1 21.01Carlson, Jacob
Waukesha North SR2 21.40Wiedoff, Jeff
Franklin 123 21.49Kostzrewa, James
Verona SR4 21.57Rozeboom, Shane
Greenfield 105 21.69Perez, Emilio
Franklin 106 22.04Craig, Travis
Verona FR7 22.25Best, Oscar
Beloit Memorial SO8 22.32Saladar, Ben
Madison West JR9 22.35Fernandez, Andrew
Homestead FR*10 22.39Bjornstad, Caden
Marquette SR*10 22.39Gorski, Jack
Middleton JR12 22.56Lamers, Nate
Chicago Fenwick SR13 22.75Lynch, Dan
Middleton JR14 22.90Roberts, Calvin
Beloit Memorial SR*15 22.91Sill, Nathan
Homestead SO*15 22.91Lorenz, Benjamin
Brookfield JR17 22.93Korabelinikov, Ido
Verona JR18 22.96Hoppe, Kyle
Madison West JR19 23.03Bulat, Victor
Middleton JR20 23.18Sullivan, Jay
Beloit Memorial SO21 23.33Jacobson, Anthony
Edgewood SR22 23.37Beyer, Tommy
Chicago Fenwick SR23 23.39Figus, Alex
Chicago Fenwick SR24 23.41Comstock, Payton
Marquette FR25 23.49Miller, Sam
Edgewood SO26 23.50Korb, Chase
Marquette SO27 23.54Miller, Owen
Middleton JR28 23.57Hinz, Nick
Marquette SR29 23.71Bochenski, Ben
Waukesha South JR30 23.74Castillo, Nick
Waukesha South FR31 23.75Pellegrini, Corey
Holmen32 23.84Weber, Evan
Waukesha North JR33 24.00Kania, Dominic
Arrowhead FR34 24.15Walker, Jackson
Homestead Sr35 24.19Gao, Tyler
Waukesha North SO36 24.32Schultz, Gavin
Brookfield SR37 24.42Wadzinske, Jacob
Boylan Catholic SR38 24.57Fey, Timothy
Arrowhead JR39 24.59O'Connor, Casey
Waukesha North SR40 24.78Schepp, Trevor
Holmen41 24.87Ranis, William
Franklin 1242 24.94White, Cameron
Arrowhead SO43 25.01Forsterling, Ethan
Marquette 1144 25.08Aitch, Noah
Boylan Catholic SR45 25.15Maier, Angelo
Homestead FR46 25.24Toppe, Jude
Waukesha North SR47 25.33Gallo, Alex
Mad. La Follette JR48 25.58Mueller, Hayden
Arrowhead SO49 25.66Wirth, Dylan
Greenfield 1050 25.77White, Joe
Madison East SO51 25.79Bailey, Dominic
Beloit Memorial SO52 25.80Wong, Kana
Arrowhead FR53 26.03Jacobson, Owen

Indian Trail JR54 26.08Crosby, Colton
Franklin 1255 26.33Voegelli, Brandyn
Boylan Catholic SO56 26.58Oliveri, Sam
Madison East JR57 26.81Trudell, Samuel
Brook. Academy 1158 27.38Beckley, Ryan
Edgewood SO59 27.89Buchner, Austin
Madison East JR60 28.10Wolfgram, Avi
Byron FR61 28.33Stoll, Nolan
Byron FR62 29.24Weekley, Caleb
Brook. Academy 1263 29.57Innis, Peter
Brook. Academy  964 30.13Lee, Ben
Byron SO65 33.50Grafton, Cadyn
Byron FR66 33.55Whelan, Brandon
Holmen67 33.59Anderson, Charley
Brook. Academy  968 34.92Waddell, Patrick
Byron FR69 34.94McNeal, Caleb
Brook. Academy  970 35.93Beckley, Tyler
Mad. La Follette FR--- NSMiller, Nick
Franklin 10--- SCRFrisch, Ian
Greenfield 12--- SCRZgola, Jackson
Middleton SR--- SCRParkin, Archer
Marquette FR--- SCRPaul, John
Arrowhead SR--- SCRRamlow, Luke
Arrowhead SR--- SCRLewandowski, Jake

 
Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 45.53 # Wes Lagerhauser2007
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield JR1 46.90Linnihan, Michael
22.22 24.68

Madison West JR2 47.14Casey, Isaac
22.78 24.36

Verona SR3 47.45Rozeboom, Shane
22.45 25.00

Franklin 124 47.49Kostzrewa, James
22.93 24.56

Marquette JR5 48.38Frank, Christian
23.53 24.85

Franklin 106 48.79Craig, Travis
23.37 25.42

Madison West JR7 48.85Fernandez, Andrew
23.54 25.31

Edgewood JR8 49.06Moen, Alex
23.69 25.37

Waukesha North SO9 49.15Michalek, Cory
23.27 25.88

Homestead FR10 49.30Bjornstad, Caden
23.61 25.69

Marquette SR11 49.31Gorski, Jack
23.68 25.63

Greenfield 1012 49.34Gandaria, Leo
23.90 25.44

Middleton SR13 49.37Zillner, Blake
23.99 25.38

Waukesha South JR14 49.52Baertlein, Blake
23.47 26.05
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(Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison West JR15 50.06Weygandt, Max
23.87 26.19

Chicago Fenwick JR16 50.56Bajda, Dan
24.00 26.56

Brookfield FR17 50.93Long, Michael
24.70 26.23

Waukesha South JR18 51.10Esterle, Joe
24.63 26.47

Homestead SO19 51.11Lorenz, Benjamin
24.85 26.26

Middleton JR20 51.39Roberts, Calvin
25.15 26.24

Brookfield JR21 51.53Korabelinikov, Ido
24.76 26.77

Verona JR22 51.72Hoppe, Kyle
24.66 27.06

Edgewood SR23 51.93O'Connor, Sean
24.57 27.36

Middleton JR24 52.29Hinz, Nick
24.81 27.48

Chicago Fenwick SR25 52.37Comstock, Payton
24.75 27.62

Edgewood SR26 52.41Beyer, Tommy
25.15 27.26

Beloit Memorial SR27 52.46Sill, Nathan
24.96 27.50

Holmen28 52.97Weber, Evan
25.31 27.66

Waukesha South FR29 53.14Pellegrini, Corey
25.61 27.53

Arrowhead SO30 53.24Frangopoulos, Matthew
25.43 27.81

Homestead Sr31 53.42Brown, Tyler
25.41 28.01

Waukesha North SR32 53.85Schepp, Trevor
25.92 27.93

Waukesha North JR33 53.89Kania, Dominic
26.08 27.81

Waukesha North SO34 53.90Schultz, Gavin
25.92 27.98

Sauk Prairie SO35 54.19Chao, Jordan
25.96 28.23

Brookfield JR36 54.63Schroeder, Ben
25.81 28.82

Sauk Prairie FR37 54.78Loy, Matthew
26.36 28.42

Boylan Catholic SR38 54.80Fey, Timothy
25.69 29.11

Holmen39 54.88White, Harrison
26.39 28.49

Boylan Catholic SR40 55.23Maier, Angelo
26.34 28.89

Holmen41 55.40Ranis, William
26.98 28.42

Brookfield SR42 55.74Wadzinske, Jacob
25.89 29.85

Waukesha South SO43 55.79Ayala, Caden
26.45 29.34

Arrowhead SR44 56.53Brazgel, Sean
27.34 29.19

Arrowhead JR45 56.73O'Connor, Casey
27.00 29.73

Homestead FR46 57.24Zelenovskiy, Daniel
27.50 29.74

Madison East JR47 57.45Ostby, Bryn
27.04 30.41

Madison East SO48 57.56Terrab, Malik
28.10 29.46

Beloit Memorial JR49 57.72Perez, Ivan
27.46 30.26

Beloit Memorial SO50 57.76Wong, Kana
27.56 30.20

Sauk Prairie SR51 58.22Flogel, Karsten
27.12 31.10

Mad. La Follette JR52 58.43Mueller, Hayden
27.34 31.09

Marquette SR53 58.45Cowan, Nelson
27.25 31.20

Boylan Catholic SO54 58.48D'Agnolo, Jacob
28.11 30.37

Greenfield 1055 58.92White, Joe
27.60 31.32

Marquette  956 58.99Manning, David
27.97 31.02

Madison East SO57 59.62Bailey, Dominic
28.23 31.39

Madison East JR58 1:00.13Trudell, Samuel
29.10 31.03

Sauk Prairie SO59 1:01.10Buss, Alec
28.87 32.23

Edgewood SO60 1:02.42Buchner, Austin
29.98 32.44

Byron FR61 1:04.17Stoll, Nolan
30.30 33.87

Madison East JR62 1:05.97Wolfgram, Avi
Byron SO63 1:07.58Adams, Tristan

31.20 36.38
Brook. Academy 1264 1:10.45Innis, Peter

33.04 37.41
Holmen65 1:11.39Anderson, Charley

33.68 37.71
Byron FR66 1:14.89Whelan, Brandon

35.92 38.97
Brook. Academy  967 1:19.27Beckley, Tyler

37.91 41.36
Brook. Academy  968 1:20.84Waddell, Patrick

37.96 42.88
Byron FR69 1:25.72McNeal, Caleb

41.68 44.04
Byron SO--- DQBoss, Jack
Mad. La Follette FR--- DQMiller, Nick
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(Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Boylan Catholic SR--- DQLaMantia, Peter
Declared false start

Waukesha North FR--- NSRader, Alex
Marquette SR--- SCRSargent, Jonathan
Greenfield 12--- SCRZgola, Jackson

 
Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:40.43 # Wes Lagerhausen2007
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middleton SR1 1:42.73Martin, Andrew
24.53 26.23 26.31 25.66

Chicago Fenwick SR2 1:42.84Hutchinson, Liam
24.80 26.24 26.33 25.47

Waukesha South JR3 1:43.90Blischke, Caleb
24.69 26.58 26.39 26.24

Brookfield JR4 1:44.01Linnihan, Michael
24.26 26.57 26.72 26.46

Madison West JR5 1:45.11Casey, Isaac
24.53 26.31 26.97 27.30

Chicago Fenwick FR6 1:45.34Flynn, Mike
24.75 26.71 27.10 26.78

Madison West SR7 1:46.07Bensch, Constantin
25.50 26.55 26.83 27.19

Marquette JR8 1:47.39Frank, Christian
24.07 27.36 27.98 27.98

Homestead Sr9 1:48.30Teplin, Zach
25.24 27.65 27.83 27.58

Greenfield 1010 1:48.54Gandaria, Leo
24.81 27.03 28.34 28.36

Indian Trail JR11 1:48.59Johnson, Taylor
24.84 27.55 28.47 27.73

Edgewood JR12 1:48.90Frucht, Nate
24.64 27.45 28.10 28.71

Verona SR13 1:49.15Updegrove, Aidan
24.66 27.61 28.55 28.33

Waukesha North FR14 1:50.04Millette, Drew
24.63 28.35 28.78 28.28

Waukesha South JR15 1:50.85Esterle, Joe
26.22 27.92 29.02 27.69

Madison West JR16 1:51.10Weygandt, Max
25.45 27.57 28.94 29.14

Madison East JR17 1:51.37Hellenbrand, Kody
25.83 27.99 28.16 29.39

Middleton SO18 1:52.28McNerney, Joe
25.81 28.40 29.33 28.74

Middleton SR19 1:53.06Gutzmer, Mathew
26.39 28.91 29.25 28.51

Brookfield JR20 1:53.87Daniels, Brian
26.02 28.44 29.82 29.59

Waukesha South SO21 1:54.05Lanham, Sam
25.65 28.54 29.68 30.18

Franklin 1222 1:54.13Wilson, Ethan
25.08 28.88 29.96 30.21

Verona SO23 1:54.95Wellnitz, Ben
26.23 28.67 30.27 29.78

Indian Trail SO24 1:56.05Wirch, Ben
26.39 29.80 30.62 29.24

Arrowhead JR25 1:56.31Haase, James
25.81 28.48 30.30 31.72

Homestead FR26 1:56.69Kestner, Noah
26.06 29.01 31.00 30.62

Verona SO27 1:57.39Lofts, Christopher
26.42 29.67 31.14 30.16

Franklin 1228 1:57.45Cheng, Matthew
27.12 29.99 30.86 29.48

Homestead SO29 1:58.46Diaz, Ivan
26.95 30.07 31.02 30.42

Arrowhead FR30 1:58.76Jacobson, Aiden
26.97 30.41 31.38 30.00

Waukesha North JR31 1:58.83Bedalov, Luke
27.16 30.01 30.26 31.40

Sauk Prairie SO32 1:59.05Guentherman, Zach
27.23 30.09 31.07 30.66

Madison East SR33 1:59.20Duffy, Liam
30.74 29.78
Edgewood FR34 1:59.93Petersen, Davis

27.79 30.93 31.25 29.96
Franklin  935 2:00.57O'Leary, Ryan

27.83 31.16 31.50 30.08
Sauk Prairie FR36 2:00.79Loy, Matthew

27.14 30.70 31.93 31.02
Boylan Catholic JR37 2:01.08Mirza, Nick

26.90 29.64 31.73 32.81
Greenfield 1138 2:01.33Turner, David

26.83 30.99 32.36 31.15
Beloit Memorial JR39 2:01.63Light, CJ

27.69 29.92 31.73 32.29
Greenfield 1040 2:01.65Shibilski, Aaron

27.55 30.70 32.60 30.80
Brookfield SO41 2:02.07Kelsey, Mason

27.67 30.75 31.83 31.82
Franklin 1142 2:02.18Gardner, Jack

27.89 30.63 31.70 31.96
Sauk Prairie FR43 2:02.70Godwin, Ryan

27.32 30.78 32.84 31.76
Arrowhead SR44 2:02.87Sellner, Jack

28.32 30.99 31.69 31.87
Greenfield 1045 2:04.05Mrnik, Zach

27.47 31.38 32.19 33.01
Boylan Catholic JR46 2:04.21Licklider, Cole

27.10 30.72 32.93 33.46
Holmen47 2:05.07White, Harrison

28.46 31.49 33.01 32.11
Boylan Catholic JR*48 2:05.38Keefe, Liam

27.93 32.31 33.04 32.10
Waukesha North FR*48 2:05.38Rader, Alex

27.08 31.54 33.67 33.09
Sauk Prairie SO50 2:05.41Stecker, Adam

29.21 32.41 33.10 30.69
Mad. La Follette FR51 2:06.40Niesen, Benja

28.42 31.95 33.37 32.66
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(Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Marquette JR52 2:06.46Groppi, Collin
29.06 32.29 33.10 32.01

Indian Trail FR53 2:07.05Gilbert, Will
28.91 32.48 33.38 32.28

Sauk Prairie FR54 2:08.44Leece, Evan
27.90 31.89 34.50 34.15

Arrowhead SO55 2:08.50Wirth, Dylan
29.26 32.68 33.59 32.97

Indian Trail JR56 2:10.39Rains, Kieran
29.50 33.30 34.76 32.83

Arrowhead FR57 2:10.48Jacobson, Owen
27.76 31.72 1:11.00

Marquette FR58 2:12.54Groppi, Finley
30.75 33.40 34.36 34.03

Beloit Memorial JR59 2:12.91Perez, Ivan
28.33 32.71 35.75 36.12

Byron SO60 2:17.24Boss, Jack
30.78 35.24 36.09 35.13

Beloit Memorial JR61 2:20.18Locke, Matt
29.32 35.18 38.11 37.57

Mad. La Follette JR62 2:20.78Ponty, Ray
33.79 35.95 36.18 34.86

Madison East SO63 2:22.82Cunningham, Sean
30.93 1:15.51 36.38

Byron FR64 2:23.82Weekley, Caleb
33.43 37.31 38.44 34.64

Madison East JR65 2:24.30Loetscher, Sam
31.67 35.95 38.17 38.51

Arrowhead SO--- SCRParkinson, Ryan
 
Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:37.50 # John Acevedo2017
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chicago Fenwick SR1 4:38.68Hutchinson, Liam
25.70 27.73 28.32 28.38
28.56 28.53 28.44 28.34
28.23 26.45

Waukesha South JR2 4:38.81Blischke, Caleb
24.98 27.03 27.80 28.28
28.63 28.71 28.68 28.63
28.50 27.57

Middleton SR3 4:46.55Martin, Andrew
25.35 28.07 29.22 29.35
29.18 29.85 29.38 28.77
29.54 27.84

Chicago Fenwick FR4 4:47.22Flynn, Mike
26.13 28.13 28.85 29.14
29.22 29.43 29.43 29.48
29.27 28.14

Indian Trail JR5 4:54.22Johnson, Taylor
25.85 28.42 29.78 29.41
29.39 29.88 29.99 30.37
30.81 30.32

Greenfield 106 4:58.64Lustig, Jack
26.32 28.26 29.31 29.84
30.39 31.00 30.89 30.90
31.21 30.52

Verona SO7 4:59.73Arneson, Conner
26.20 29.24 30.86 30.97
30.86 30.90 30.69 30.72
30.74 28.55

Middleton SO8 4:59.74McNerney, Joe
26.27 29.15 30.92 30.72
30.33 30.94 30.64 30.89
30.82 29.06

Brookfield JR9 5:00.60Daniels, Brian
26.63 29.58 30.65 30.98
30.78 30.70 30.86 30.89
30.75 28.78

Edgewood JR10 5:01.07Frucht, Nate
26.77 29.51 30.14 30.74
30.77 31.04 30.97 31.61
30.18 29.34

Verona SR11 5:05.60Updegrove, Aidan
26.29 29.70 30.97 31.18
31.43 31.43 31.34 31.67
31.48 30.11

Indian Trail SO12 5:07.77Wirch, Ben
26.78 29.70 30.72 31.31
31.36 31.70 31.64 31.90
32.19 30.47

Verona SO13 5:09.67Wellnitz, Ben
28.06 30.61 30.31 30.71
31.00 31.84 31.61 32.01
32.18 31.34

Waukesha South SO14 5:10.15Schroeder, Isaac
27.10 30.09 31.01 31.18
31.54 32.19 31.80 32.14
31.93 31.17

Waukesha South SO15 5:11.50Lanham, Sam
26.71 29.14 30.63 31.67
31.91 32.28 32.58 32.65
32.63 31.30

Franklin 1216 5:13.69Wilson, Ethan
26.76 30.24 31.32 31.36
31.62 31.99 32.63 32.81
32.77 32.19

Middleton SR17 5:15.04Gutzmer, Mathew
27.53 30.53 31.80 32.35
32.48 32.42 32.54 32.79
31.83 30.77

Waukesha South SO18 5:19.06Niven, Nick
28.08 31.17 32.11 32.31
32.22 32.73 32.59 33.01
32.98 31.86

Franklin  919 5:19.16O'Leary, Ryan
28.54 32.24 32.12 32.11
32.93 32.83 32.78 32.55
31.83 31.23
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(Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Byron SO20 5:20.48Drengenberg, Brock
27.89 31.17 32.05 32.25
32.33 32.91 33.26 33.27
32.98 32.37

Sauk Prairie SO21 5:20.94Guentherman, Zach
28.50 32.08 32.14 32.85
32.79 33.15 32.39 32.55
32.68 31.81

Sauk Prairie SO22 5:22.15Stecker, Adam
28.90 32.40 34.06 33.68
33.99 32.50 31.52 32.95
31.99 30.16

Madison East SR23 5:22.19Duffy, Liam
28.62 31.84 33.20 32.66
33.43 33.32 33.09 32.95
32.33 30.75

Indian Trail FR24 5:23.35Gilbert, Will
29.96 32.54 32.94 33.10
32.89 32.88 33.02 32.75
32.37 30.90

Homestead FR25 5:24.48Kestner, Noah
28.18 31.35 32.75 32.97
32.60 33.39 34.06 33.24
34.11 31.83

Greenfield 1126 5:25.69Turner, David
28.36 32.16 33.05 34.27
33.31 33.92 33.24 33.21
32.82 31.35

Boylan Catholic JR27 5:29.70Licklider, Cole
28.81 33.48 33.84 33.91
34.34 33.43 31.72 33.93
34.17 32.07

Verona SO28 5:30.06Lofts, Christopher
28.26 32.20 33.26 33.90
33.66 33.42 34.20 34.82
34.46 31.88

Sauk Prairie SO29 5:30.53Shavlik, Jackson
28.74 33.15 33.75 34.37
34.42 34.24 33.41 34.21
33.19 31.05

Homestead SO30 5:31.13Diaz, Ivan
28.41 33.13 33.26 34.14
33.77 33.80 34.36 34.46
33.91 31.89

Greenfield 1031 5:32.89Shibilski, Aaron
28.23 31.76 33.29 33.50
34.31 34.78 34.25 34.46
34.62 33.69

Greenfield 1032 5:38.10Mrnik, Zach
28.23 31.50 33.72 34.11
34.54 35.07 35.23 36.27
35.93 33.50

Marquette JR33 5:38.71Groppi, Collin
29.79 32.47 33.72 34.79
34.82 35.16 34.79 34.94
34.88 33.35

Waukesha South FR34 5:40.12Simonis, Braeden
29.45 32.36 33.78 34.45
34.94 34.51 34.80 34.98
34.57 36.28

Arrowhead SR35 5:43.62Sellner, Jack
29.66 33.57 34.11 34.80
35.31 35.74 34.93 35.78
35.66 34.06

Homestead SO36 5:49.33Horter, John
28.91 32.24 34.25 35.07
35.48 36.89 37.12 37.06
37.01 35.30

Indian Trail SR37 5:50.59Palermo, Parker
29.78 33.24 34.61 35.56
35.82 36.05 36.34 36.85
37.18 35.16

Marquette FR38 5:52.53Groppi, Finley
31.37 33.94 36.03 36.55
35.85 36.15 36.64 36.26
35.35 34.39

Boylan Catholic JR39 5:55.63Keefe, Liam
29.29 34.48 35.63 35.14
36.78 37.29 37.49 37.54
36.50 35.49

Greenfield  940 6:08.92Julien, Charles
30.34 34.79 37.74 38.26
38.45 38.96 38.19 38.95
38.43 34.81

Arrowhead SO--- SCRParkinson, Ryan
 
Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 51.23 # Wes Jekel2018
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison West SR1 50.47#Jekel, Wes
24.20 26.27

Sauk Prairie SR2 51.20#Sachtjen, Desmon
25.16 26.04

Waukesha South JR3 51.28Carlson, Jacob
24.69 26.59

Madison West SR4 53.12Weiss, Jaden
25.88 27.24

Edgewood JR5 53.80Moen, Alex
25.78 28.02

Waukesha South JR6 54.35Scanlan, Nolan
26.50 27.85

Middleton JR7 54.36Peterson, Forrest
26.35 28.01

Middleton SR8 56.26Zillner, Blake
27.27 28.99

Brookfield JR9 56.36Smith, AJ
27.41 28.95

Brookfield FR10 56.82Long, Michael
27.85 28.97
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(Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Edgewood FR11 57.19Senke, Colin
28.17 29.02

Indian Trail JR12 57.21Weiss, Evan
28.20 29.01

Waukesha North FR13 57.53Herman, Andrew
27.90 29.63

Waukesha North SO14 58.57Michalek, Cory
28.77 29.80

Middleton15 58.91Larsen, Sam
28.35 30.56

Chicago Fenwick SO16 59.48Buinauskas, Pete
28.59 30.89

Madison West FR17 59.90Jin, William
28.77 31.13

Marquette SR18 1:00.03Reynolds, Ian
29.15 30.88

Edgewood SR19 1:00.40O'Connor, Sean
29.50 30.90

Homestead Sr20 1:00.60Brown, Tyler
28.89 31.71

Verona SO21 1:00.72Arneson, Conner
29.57 31.15

Verona JR22 1:00.79Rothamer, Owen
29.94 30.85

Arrowhead SO23 1:01.15Frangopoulos, Matthew
29.62 31.53

Chicago Fenwick SR*24 1:01.72Figus, Alex
29.92 31.80

Edgewood FR*24 1:01.72Petersen, Davis
29.92 31.80

Verona JR26 1:02.83Piscitelli, Gabe
30.13 32.70

Sauk Prairie SO27 1:03.40Chao, Jordan
30.93 32.47

Homestead JR28 1:03.42Appazeller, Luke
30.80 32.62

Sauk Prairie FR29 1:03.88Godwin, Ryan
31.31 32.57

Edgewood SO30 1:04.11Korb, Chase
30.93 33.18

Waukesha North SO31 1:05.13Bigari, Anthony
31.35 33.78

Boylan Catholic JR32 1:06.95Mirza, Nick
32.90 34.05

Arrowhead SR33 1:07.27Adapathya, Ryan
31.95 35.32

Sauk Prairie SR34 1:08.15Flogel, Karsten
33.01 35.14

Beloit Memorial JR35 1:08.21Otto, Caleb
32.99 35.22

Beloit Memorial JR36 1:08.68Saladar, Max
32.85 35.83

Franklin 12*37 1:09.34Voegelli, Brandyn
33.00 36.34

Madison East JR*37 1:09.34Morrow, Andrew
33.74 35.60

Byron SO39 1:09.45Goelitz, Adam
33.83 35.62

Madison East SO40 1:14.08Terrab, Malik
36.77 37.31

Byron SO41 1:15.55Adams, Tristan
36.27 39.28

Greenfield 1242 1:16.21Kothapalli, Bharat
37.06 39.15

Madison East SR43 1:17.23Burch, Lawton
36.40 40.83

Madison East SO44 1:28.12Hanson, Fin
Mad. La Follette FR45 1:31.14Hegge, Nolan

44.71 46.43
Middleton SR--- SCRParkin, Archer
Marquette FR--- SCRPaul, John

 
Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 58.04 # Ivar Iverson2015
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Edgewood JR1 58.57teDuits, Truman
27.17 31.40

Madison West SR2 58.87Miller, Henry
27.75 31.12

Madison West JR3 1:00.32Feller, Charlie
28.43 31.89

Chicago Fenwick SR4 1:01.67Lynch, Dan
29.07 32.60

Madison West SR5 1:02.17Nordmeyer, Gus
29.38 32.79

Waukesha South JR6 1:02.32Baertlein, Blake
29.48 32.84

Franklin 117 1:02.93Hauke, Sam
29.28 33.65

Greenfield 108 1:03.29Patti, Vincent
29.87 33.42

Marquette SO9 1:03.80Miller, Owen
29.71 34.09

Middleton SR10 1:04.73Mondi, Jack
30.48 34.25

Boylan Catholic SO11 1:05.06Dolan, Brady
30.40 34.66

Madison West SR12 1:05.28Schaak, James
30.89 34.39

Beloit Memorial SO13 1:05.34Jacobson, Anthony
30.73 34.61

Verona FR14 1:05.43Rozeboom, Nathan
31.30 34.13

Chicago Fenwick SO15 1:05.63Gurski, Will
30.86 34.77

Chicago Fenwick FR16 1:05.74Fu, Dylan
30.92 34.82

Beloit Memorial SR17 1:06.06Levy, Ben
30.76 35.30

Indian Trail JR18 1:06.22Johnson, Austin
31.76 34.46
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(Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Byron SO19 1:06.39Drengenberg, Brock
31.42 34.97

Verona JR20 1:06.81Jones, Parker
31.01 35.80

Franklin 1121 1:07.34Gardner, Jack
32.08 35.26

Indian Trail FR22 1:07.42Cao, Josh
31.79 35.63

Waukesha North JR23 1:07.61Bedalov, Luke
31.12 36.49

Brookfield JR24 1:07.63Lee, Kyle
31.74 35.89

Boylan Catholic SR25 1:07.68LaMantia, Peter
32.01 35.67

Greenfield 1026 1:08.07Hassel, Colin
32.29 35.78

Brookfield FR27 1:08.35Miller, Brady
32.27 36.08

Franklin 1228 1:08.59Cheng, Matthew
32.51 36.08

Boylan Catholic SO29 1:09.18Oliveri, Sam
32.29 36.89

Waukesha North SR30 1:09.46Gallo, Alex
33.06 36.40

Chicago Fenwick SO31 1:09.56Moore, Brian
32.81 36.75

Brookfield FR32 1:09.72Tan, Owen
33.67 36.05

Indian Trail JR33 1:10.10Markowski, Payton
32.56 37.54

Edgewood FR34 1:10.18Leuthner, Silas
33.30 36.88

Sauk Prairie SO35 1:10.61Beattie, Sam
33.36 37.25

Marquette SR36 1:11.01Sargent, Jonathan
33.81 37.20

Beloit Memorial JR37 1:11.15Light, CJ
32.83 38.32

Brookfield JR38 1:11.17Schroeder, Ben
33.00 38.17

Marquette SR39 1:11.67Cowan, Nelson
34.21 37.46

Arrowhead SR40 1:11.95Brazgel, Sean
33.90 38.05

Verona JR41 1:12.02Piscitelli, Gabe
33.10 38.92

Sauk Prairie JR42 1:12.61Vande Hey, Casey
34.25 38.36

Boylan Catholic SO43 1:12.86D'Agnolo, Jacob
34.70 38.16

Waukesha North SO44 1:12.91Casper, Ty
33.89 39.02

Madison East SR45 1:13.19Loetscher, Maxwell
34.55 38.64

Homestead FR46 1:13.37Martyn, Benjamin
33.87 39.50

Waukesha South SO47 1:13.44Ayala, Caden
33.87 39.57

Arrowhead SR48 1:14.08Musbach, Anthony
33.68 40.40

Boylan Catholic SR49 1:14.95Koch, Phil
34.94 40.01

Indian Trail SR50 1:17.65Palermo, Parker
36.11 41.54

Madison East JR51 1:18.60Ostby, Bryn
37.32 41.28

Madison East JR52 1:18.65Loetscher, Sam
37.76 40.89

Homestead FR53 1:19.08Rilling, Marcus
36.65 42.43

Byron SO54 1:19.50Grafton, Cadyn
36.83 42.67

Mad. La Follette JR55 1:22.60Ponty, Ray
39.47 43.13

Brook. Academy 1156 1:25.42Beckley, Ryan
41.51 43.91

Mad. La Follette FR57 1:28.92Ponty, Tony
42.16 46.76

Byron FR58 1:31.73Juric, Andrew
42.63 49.10

Chicago Fenwick SR--- SCRFisher, Nate
Verona FR--- SCRBennin, Luke

 
Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 48.99 # Kyle Bubolz2004
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison West SR1 50.49Jekel, Wes
23.62 26.87

Middleton JR2 51.42Kim, Nathan
24.37 27.05

Homestead Sr3 51.64Teplin, Zach
24.69 26.95

Madison West SR4 52.29Bensch, Constantin
24.44 27.85

Middleton JR5 52.55Peterson, Forrest
24.28 28.27

Waukesha North SR6 52.61Wiedoff, Jeff
24.93 27.68

Middleton JR7 52.88Lamers, Nate
24.51 28.37

Waukesha North FR8 53.23Millette, Drew
25.02 28.21

Franklin 129 53.68Lennertz, Will
25.28 28.40

Verona FR10 53.71Best, Oscar
25.33 28.38

Madison West JR11 54.21Feller, Charlie
25.13 29.08

Chicago Fenwick SO12 54.55McCarthy, Connor
25.35 29.20
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Results - One

(Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beloit Memorial SO13 54.61Saladar, Ben
25.30 29.31

Verona JR14 55.95Rothamer, Owen
26.03 29.92

Madison West JR15 56.03Bulat, Victor
25.56 30.47

Madison East JR16 56.07Hellenbrand, Kody
26.19 29.88

Indian Trail JR17 56.66Weiss, Evan
26.34 30.32

Homestead Sr18 56.81Gao, Tyler
26.62 30.19

Byron FR19 57.01Faley, Carson
26.59 30.42

Brookfield JR20 57.03Elwing, Nick
27.37 29.66

Marquette FR21 57.45Miller, Sam
26.60 30.85

Middleton JR22 58.15Sullivan, Jay
26.92 31.23

Arrowhead JR23 59.01Haase, James
27.26 31.75

Verona FR24 59.02Bennin, Luke
26.92 32.10

Boylan Catholic SR25 59.43DiBenedetto, Jake
27.30 32.13

Arrowhead FR26 59.90Jacobson, Aiden
27.73 32.17

Waukesha South JR27 1:00.36Castillo, Nick
27.68 32.68

Waukesha North FR28 1:00.48Herman, Andrew
27.78 32.70

Verona FR29 1:00.61Rozeboom, Nathan
28.20 32.41

Beloit Memorial JR30 1:00.90Saladar, Max
27.86 33.04

Mad. La Follette JR31 1:00.97Menge, Nate
28.26 32.71

Marquette SR32 1:01.04Reynolds, Ian
27.82 33.22

Chicago Fenwick SO33 1:01.31Buinauskas, Pete
27.66 33.65

Edgewood FR34 1:02.22Leuthner, Silas
28.77 33.45

Homestead FR35 1:02.85Hartlieb, Mark
28.07 34.78

Holmen36 1:02.89Hsieh, Alvin
29.43 33.46

Homestead Sr37 1:03.19Magarreiro, Francisco
29.54 33.65

Homestead JR38 1:03.52Appazeller, Luke
28.90 34.62

Boylan Catholic SR39 1:03.95Koch, Phil
29.48 34.47

Sauk Prairie FR40 1:04.33Fandrich, Brayton
30.16 34.17

Waukesha North SO41 1:04.79Bigari, Anthony
28.79 36.00

Madison East SR42 1:05.08Loetscher, Maxwell
30.60 34.48

Arrowhead SR43 1:05.69Adapathya, Ryan
29.23 36.46

Sauk Prairie FR44 1:05.84Leece, Evan
30.20 35.64

Arrowhead SO45 1:06.69Forsterling, Ethan
30.87 35.82

Boylan Catholic SR46 1:06.71Christianson, Austin
31.46 35.25

Franklin 1247 1:06.98White, Cameron
30.06 36.92

Franklin 1248 1:07.01Riendl, Jacob
31.21 35.80

Indian Trail JR49 1:07.46Rains, Kieran
31.71 35.75

Madison East SO50 1:07.53Cunningham, Sean
31.20 36.33

Mad. La Follette FR51 1:07.91Niesen, Benja
31.60 36.31

Indian Trail JR52 1:08.67Crosby, Colton
30.68 37.99

Beloit Memorial SO53 1:09.26Johnson, Jack
31.59 37.67

Beloit Memorial JR54 1:10.41Locke, Matt
31.42 38.99

Greenfield 1255 1:11.08Kothapalli, Bharat
31.30 39.78

Brook. Academy  956 1:18.51Lee, Ben
35.84 42.67

Byron FR57 1:23.01Juric, Andrew
36.35 46.66

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.82 # Tyler Lentz2010
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middleton JR1 1:54.63Kim, Nathan
24.72 28.45 34.16 27.30

Sauk Prairie SR2 1:54.98Sachtjen, Desmon
24.51 28.54 33.46 28.47

Edgewood JR3 1:59.07teDuits, Truman
25.07 30.11 33.91 29.98

Madison West SR4 1:59.76Miller, Henry
25.99 31.24 33.46 29.07

Madison West SR5 2:00.85Weiss, Jaden
26.47 29.67 35.54 29.17

Franklin 126 2:01.74Lennertz, Will
25.40 31.00 36.57 28.77

Waukesha South JR7 2:02.34Scanlan, Nolan
26.00 30.77 37.52 28.05

Greenfield 108 2:02.72Lustig, Jack
26.22 30.94 37.47 28.09
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(Men 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chicago Fenwick SO9 2:03.76McCarthy, Connor
26.21 31.24 37.95 28.36

Brookfield JR10 2:05.08Smith, AJ
26.92 30.49 37.89 29.78

Indian Trail FR11 2:05.54Cao, Josh
26.97 32.66 36.66 29.25

Edgewood FR12 2:06.61Senke, Colin
27.80 31.43 37.94 29.44

Byron FR13 2:07.85Faley, Carson
27.02 33.08 38.37 29.38

Indian Trail JR14 2:07.87Johnson, Austin
27.38 31.83 37.39 31.27

Greenfield 1015 2:08.02Patti, Vincent
27.48 33.38 36.12 31.04

Franklin 1116 2:08.62Hauke, Sam
27.59 32.28 39.08 29.67

Madison West SR17 2:09.39Nordmeyer, Gus
27.66 35.66 35.71 30.36

Brookfield JR18 2:10.23Elwing, Nick
27.78 32.35 38.26 31.84

Middleton SR19 2:10.50Mondi, Jack
28.33 35.38 36.27 30.52

Waukesha South SO20 2:10.61Schroeder, Isaac
28.88 34.36 36.60 30.77

Chicago Fenwick FR21 2:11.47Fu, Dylan
28.10 34.86 36.31 32.20

Chicago Fenwick SO22 2:11.75Moore, Brian
29.08 33.24 39.15 30.28

Waukesha South SO23 2:12.36Niven, Nick
28.17 32.83 40.07 31.29

Indian Trail JR24 2:13.28Markowski, Payton
29.04 33.28 38.98 31.98

Boylan Catholic SO25 2:13.96Dolan, Brady
28.88 34.98 38.50 31.60

Chicago Fenwick SO26 2:14.27Gurski, Will
29.24 33.76 39.04 32.23

Boylan Catholic SR27 2:15.36DiBenedetto, Jake
27.86 35.22 42.54 29.74

Sauk Prairie SO28 2:15.99Beattie, Sam
29.23 35.13 40.66 30.97

Beloit Memorial SR29 2:16.96Levy, Ben
28.23 38.34 39.25 31.14

Brookfield FR30 2:16.98Miller, Brady
29.82 36.75 39.32 31.09

Sauk Prairie SO31 2:20.14Shavlik, Jackson
29.22 36.13 43.90 30.89

Byron SO32 2:20.15Goelitz, Adam
29.33 38.40 42.83 29.59

Greenfield 1033 2:21.61Hassel, Colin
29.61 40.10 37.73 34.17

Mad. La Follette JR34 2:23.39Menge, Nate
28.47 36.73 44.64 33.55

Beloit Memorial JR35 2:25.50Otto, Caleb
30.66 36.74 44.06 34.04

Waukesha North SO36 2:26.42Casper, Ty
31.00 39.05 43.83 32.54

Holmen37 2:26.67Hsieh, Alvin
30.60 37.49 45.89 32.69

Madison East JR38 2:27.50Morrow, Andrew
30.68 37.88 45.68 33.26

Homestead SO39 2:31.79Cook, Adam
32.90 38.14 47.35 33.40

Beloit Memorial SO40 2:32.02Johnson, Jack
30.29 38.69 48.58 34.46

Beloit Memorial41 2:37.85Fraley-Markley, Jeshua
34.37 36.98 49.58 36.92

Boylan Catholic SR42 2:38.98Christianson, Austin
31.60 40.62 50.09 36.67

Sauk Prairie SO--- DQBuss, Alec
29.96 36.85 48.27 39.31

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 561.35 # Henry Carmen2017
Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Franklin 121 509.60Kleczka, Jared
Brookfield SR2 491.75Rumpit, Braden
Marquette JR3 435.50Konle, Mike
Edgewood SO4 385.45Stitgen, Ben
Madison Memorial5 379.20Bennett, Drew
Franklin 116 370.75St. John, Adam
Neenah 117 365.70Helwig, Nate
Arrowhead SO8 352.10Koller, Henry
Middleton JR9 349.10Roush, Isaac
Madison West10 346.85Aman-Lavicky, Joey
Brookfield SR11 342.60Browne, Jack
Muskego 1012 329.10Westover, CJ
Madison West13 327.45Stadler, James
Brookfield FR14 324.80Penney, Michael
Madison Memorial15 307.00Bell, Jack
Waukesha South JR16 287.25Rajnicek, Tayler
Verona SO17 226.85Ritter, Alex
West Allis 1018 225.50Wichgers, Sebastian
Muskego 1219 207.10Kudronowicz, Mitchel
Indian Trail FR20 206.20Hill, Nathan
Verona SR21 132.00Dugan, Conner
Indian Trail JR22 130.70Weber, Jake
Menomonee Falls SR23 129.20Stimson, Wyatt
Chicago Fenwick SR24 120.25Georgen, Anthony
Beloit Memorial FR25 116.25Miller, Eli
Greenfield  926 116.00Eckes, Conner
New Berlin27 112.70Forester, Donovan
Monona Grove 1128 112.25Blew, Steven
Greenfield 1029 111.45Durham, Micah
Greenfield 1030 110.85Heil, Alex
Greenfield 1031 108.70Antonicci, Nolan
Marquette FR32 108.30Ehrlich, Fred
Franklin 1133 96.00Marciando, Joey
Oak Creek 1134 95.10Khatibi, Hossein
New Berlin35 92.95Barz, Jaidyn
New Berlin36 92.65Ohberg, Joey
Chicago Fenwick SO37 91.05Hutchinson, Todd
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(Men 1 mtr Diving)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Indian Trail JR--- SCRJake, Kelly
 
Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:27.42 # Waukesha South Co-op2018
J Carlson, C Farrell, J Acevedo, B Baertlein

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:26.61#Madison West

1) Casey, Isaac JR 2) Fernandez, Andrew JR
3) Bensch, Constantin SR 4) Feller, Charlie JR

21.53 21.83 21.88 21.37
2 1:27.68Franklin

1) Craig, Travis 10 2) Wilson, Ethan 12
3) Lennertz, Will 12 4) Kostzrewa, James 12

22.32 22.47 21.76 21.13
3 1:28.11Verona

1) Hoppe, Kyle JR 2) Best, Oscar FR
3) Updegrove, Aidan SR 4) Rozeboom, Shane SR

23.13 21.54 22.48 20.96
4 1:28.58Middleton

1) Lamers, Nate JR 2) Kim, Nathan JR
3) Roberts, Calvin JR 4) Martin, Andrew SR

22.25 21.92 22.80 21.61
5 1:29.79Waukesha North

1) Michalek, Cory SO 2) Millette, Drew FR
3) Kania, Dominic JR 4) Wiedoff, Jeff SR

22.91 22.16 23.45 21.27
6 1:29.82Brookfield

1) Linnihan, Michael JR 2) Smith, AJ JR
3) Daniels, Brian JR 4) Korabelinikov, Ido JR

21.63 22.59 23.41 22.19
7 1:29.88Chicago Fenwick

1) Lynch, Dan SR 2) Bajda, Dan JR
3) Figus, Alex SR 4) Flynn, Mike FR

22.89 21.86 22.96 22.17
8 1:30.30Homestead

1) Teplin, Zach Sr 2) Lorenz, Benjamin SO
3) Gao, Tyler Sr 4) Bjornstad, Caden FR

22.43 23.09 23.49 21.29
9 1:30.49Marquette

1) Gorski, Jack SR 2) Bochenski, Ben SR
3) Miller, Owen SO 4) Frank, Christian JR

22.48 23.39 22.98 21.64
10 1:30.71Greenfield

1) Perez, Emilio 10 2) Gandaria, Leo 10
3) Lustig, Jack 10 4) Patti, Vincent 10

22.04 22.22 23.04 23.41
11 1:32.23Waukesha South

1) Scanlan, Nolan JR 2) Blischke, Caleb JR
3) Esterle, Joe JR 4) Niven, Nick SO

22.91 22.60 22.99 23.73
12 1:32.91Edgewood

1) Senke, Colin FR 2) O'Connor, Sean SR
3) Beyer, Tommy SR 4) Frucht, Nate JR

23.54 23.32 23.62 22.43

13 1:37.88Beloit Memorial
1) Light, CJ JR 2) Saladar, Max JR
3) Levy, Ben SR 4) Otto, Caleb JR

24.55 24.83 24.14 24.36
*14 1:38.18Byron

1) Faley, Carson FR 2) Goelitz, Adam SO
3) Boss, Jack SO 4) Drengenberg, Brock SO

23.54 24.90 26.50 23.24
*14 1:38.18Holmen

1) Ranis, William 2) Hsieh, Alvin
3) White, Harrison 4) Weber, Evan

24.50 25.95 24.53 23.20
16 1:38.25Arrowhead

1) Walker, Jackson FR 2) Haase, James JR
3) Wirth, Dylan SO 4) Forsterling, Ethan SO

24.53 16.40 15.69 41.63
17 1:39.05Sauk Prairie

1) Leece, Evan FR 2) Chao, Jordan SO
3) Loy, Matthew FR 4) Beattie, Sam SO

25.58 24.79 24.91 23.77
18 1:39.74Boylan Catholic

1) Keefe, Liam JR 2) Dolan, Brady SO
3) Christianson, Austin SR 4) Fey, Timothy SR

25.64 24.37 25.75 23.98
19 1:40.37Indian Trail

1) Markowski, Payton JR 2) Johnson, Austin JR
3) Gilbert, Will FR 4) Wirch, Ben SO

25.11 24.51 25.71 25.04
20 1:44.28Madison East

1) Ostby, Bryn JR 2) Terrab, Malik SO
3) Trudell, Samuel JR 4) Bailey, Dominic SO

25.52 25.79 27.21 25.76
21 1:47.45Mad. La Follette

1) Niesen, Benja FR 2) Ponty, Tony FR
3) Menge, Nate JR 4) Mueller, Hayden JR

26.85 25.24 30.62 24.74
22 2:01.18Brook. Academy

1) Lee, Ben 9 2) Beckley, Ryan 11
3) Innis, Peter 12 4) Waddell, Patrick 9

30.16 28.18 29.37 33.47
 
Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:10.55 # Madison West2018
I Casey, W Jekel, C Bensch, L Weaver

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:08.21#Madison West

1) Jekel, Wes SR 2) Fernandez, Andrew JR
3) Bensch, Constantin SR 4) Casey, Isaac JR

22.23 46.54 22.54 47.11
22.80 48.28 22.09 46.28

2 3:13.69Middleton
1) Zillner, Blake SR 2) Kim, Nathan JR
3) Martin, Andrew SR 4) Peterson, Forrest JR

23.79 49.44 22.79 48.31
22.98 48.60 22.39 47.34
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(Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 3:14.06Waukesha South
1) Carlson, Jacob JR 2) Blischke, Caleb JR
3) Baertlein, Blake JR 4) Lanham, Sam SO

21.91 45.98 22.55 47.58
23.36 49.72 24.41 50.78

4 3:15.01Franklin
1) Craig, Travis 10 2) Wilson, Ethan 12
3) Lennertz, Will 12 4) Kostzrewa, James 12

23.32 48.84 23.59 49.94
22.73 48.80 22.62 47.43

5 3:15.28Chicago Fenwick
1) Bajda, Dan JR 2) Flynn, Mike FR
3) McCarthy, Connor SO 4) Hutchinson, Liam SR

23.86 50.17 23.91 49.73
23.34 48.88 22.25 46.50

6 3:17.02Brookfield
1) Smith, AJ JR 2) Korabelinikov, Ido JR
3) Long, Michael FR 4) Linnihan, Michael JR

24.26 50.41 23.54 49.53
24.30 51.02 21.79 46.06

7 3:18.33Verona
1) Best, Oscar FR 2) Arneson, Conner SO
3) Updegrove, Aidan SR 4) Rozeboom, Shane SR

23.60 49.34 24.47 51.72
23.75 50.03 22.09 47.24

8 3:18.64Greenfield
1) Perez, Emilio 10 2) Gandaria, Leo 10
3) Lustig, Jack 10 4) Turner, David 11

22.91 47.77 22.92 48.38
23.51 49.80 24.47 52.69

9 3:20.73Homestead
1) Bjornstad, Caden FR 2) Lorenz, Benjamin SO
3) Kestner, Noah FR 4) Teplin, Zach Sr

23.65 48.97 24.21 50.56
25.12 53.20 23.05 48.00

10 3:20.77Waukesha North
1) Michalek, Cory SO 2) Millette, Drew FR
3) Kania, Dominic JR 4) Wiedoff, Jeff SR

24.77 51.83 23.29 49.22
24.91 52.51 22.27 47.21

11 3:21.07Marquette
1) Gorski, Jack SR 2) Bochenski, Ben SR
3) Miller, Sam FR 4) Frank, Christian JR

24.22 50.58 24.36 51.28
24.37 51.88 22.60 47.33

12 3:22.55Edgewood
1) Frucht, Nate JR 2) Beyer, Tommy SR
3) Moen, Alex JR 4) teDuits, Truman JR

24.21 50.27 24.40 52.49
23.60 50.28 22.96 49.51

13 3:27.44Beloit Memorial
1) Saladar, Ben SO 2) Light, CJ JR
3) Jacobson, Anthony SO 4) Sill, Nathan SR

23.82 50.06 25.53 53.85
23.97 50.85 24.20 52.68

14 3:29.29Indian Trail
1) Johnson, Taylor JR 2) Wirch, Ben SO
3) Cao, Josh FR 4) Weiss, Evan JR

26.22 54.67 23.58 49.70
25.19 52.98 24.52 51.94

15 3:32.23Sauk Prairie
1) Sachtjen, Desmon SR 2) Stecker, Adam SO
3) Guentherman, Zach SO 4) Beattie, Sam SO

23.75 49.61 25.39 54.55
26.52 55.40 24.89 52.67

16 3:35.83Arrowhead
1) Haase, James JR 2) Walker, Jackson FR
3) Frangopoulos, Matthew SO 4) Jacobson, Aiden FR

25.48 55.77 17.21 52.33
25.77 54.26 25.75 53.47

17 3:40.71Byron
1) Faley, Carson FR 2) Goelitz, Adam SO
3) Drengenberg, Brock SO 4) Boss, Jack SO

25.21 51.65 26.17 54.88
29.05 1:01.13 25.10 53.05

18 3:42.35Holmen
1) Hsieh, Alvin 2) White, Harrison
3) Ranis, William 4) Weber, Evan

27.73 58.30 26.25 55.55
26.83 55.78 25.32 52.72

19 3:42.55Boylan Catholic
1) Keefe, Liam JR 2) Maier, Angelo SR
3) DiBenedetto, Jake SR 4) Mirza, Nick JR

27.26 57.75 26.09 55.40
26.63 55.75 25.93 53.65

20 3:42.95Madison East
1) Duffy, Liam SR 2) Ostby, Bryn JR
3) Loetscher, Maxwell SR 4) Hellenbrand, Kody JR

26.68 55.83 27.93 59.78
27.00 56.72 23.63 50.62

--- DQMad. La Follette
1) Niesen, Benja FR 2) Ponty, Ray JR
3) Menge, Nate JR 4) Mueller, Hayden JR

--- SCRBrook. Academy
 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.58 # Madison West2018
W Jekel, H Miller, C Bensch, C Feller

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:34.35#Madison West

1) Weiss, Jaden SR 2) Miller, Henry SR
3) Jekel, Wes SR 4) Feller, Charlie JR

24.39 26.55 21.81 21.60
2 1:38.30Waukesha South

1) Carlson, Jacob JR 2) Baertlein, Blake JR
3) Scanlan, Nolan JR 4) Esterle, Joe JR

24.03 27.72 23.76 22.79
3 1:38.82Middleton

1) Zillner, Blake SR 2) Mondi, Jack SR
3) Peterson, Forrest JR 4) Lamers, Nate JR

25.77 28.36 22.81 21.88
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Results - One

(Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 1:39.60Chicago Fenwick
1) Lynch, Dan SR 2) Bajda, Dan JR
3) McCarthy, Connor SO 4) Hutchinson, Liam SR

25.95 27.72 24.84 21.09
5 1:40.94Edgewood

1) Senke, Colin FR 2) Korb, Chase SO
3) Beyer, Tommy SR 4) Frucht, Nate JR

25.15 26.74 25.60 23.45
6 1:43.10Beloit Memorial

1) Jacobson, Anthony SO 2) Levy, Ben SR
3) Saladar, Ben SO 4) Sill, Nathan SR

26.65 29.62 24.19 22.64
7 1:43.16Marquette

1) Reynolds, Ian SR 2) Miller, Owen SO
3) Miller, Sam FR 4) Bochenski, Ben SR

26.97 28.27 24.99 22.93
8 1:44.10Verona

1) Arneson, Conner SO 2) Rozeboom, Nathan FR
3) Rothamer, Owen JR 4) Hoppe, Kyle JR

27.05 29.21 25.15 22.69
9 1:44.53Indian Trail

1) Johnson, Taylor JR 2) Johnson, Austin JR
3) Cao, Josh FR 4) Weiss, Evan JR

26.94 29.84 25.04 22.71
10 1:46.06Homestead

1) Brown, Tyler Sr 2) Toppe, Jude FR
3) Gao, Tyler Sr 4) Appazeller, Luke JR

27.22 30.46 24.65 23.73
11 1:46.77Greenfield

1) Turner, David 11 2) Patti, Vincent 10
3) Hassel, Colin 10 4) Perez, Emilio 10

28.62 28.59 28.35 21.21
12 1:46.95Sauk Prairie

1) Guentherman, Zach SO 2) Flogel, Karsten SR
3) Sachtjen, Desmon SR 4) Stecker, Adam SO

28.96 31.67 22.84 23.48
13 1:47.88Brookfield

1) Long, Michael FR 2) Lee, Kyle JR
3) Elwing, Nick JR 4) Miller, Brady FR

27.12 31.04 25.30 24.42
14 1:49.10Waukesha North

1) Herman, Andrew FR 2) Bedalov, Luke JR
3) Schepp, Trevor SR 4) Schultz, Gavin SO

26.76 30.70 27.98 23.66
15 1:49.33Franklin

1) Cheng, Matthew 12 2) Gardner, Jack 11
3) Hauke, Sam 11 4) White, Cameron 12

28.06 31.69 25.47 24.11
16 1:51.07Boylan Catholic

1) Mirza, Nick JR 2) Dolan, Brady SO
3) DiBenedetto, Jake SR 4) Fey, Timothy SR

30.73 29.28 27.03 24.03
17 1:51.47Madison East

1) Hellenbrand, Kody JR 2) Loetscher, Maxwell SR
3) Duffy, Liam SR 4) Bailey, Dominic SO

26.74 32.93 26.95 24.85

18 1:52.96Arrowhead
1) Frangopoulos, Matthew SO 2) Musbach, Anthony SR
3) Adapathya, Ryan SR 4) Walker, Jackson FR

28.12 33.47 27.59 23.78
19 2:28.83Brook. Academy

1) Innis, Peter 12 2) Beckley, Ryan 11
3) Lee, Ben 9 4) Beckley, Tyler 9

50.64 28.53 34.73 34.93
20 2:33.68Mad. La Follette

1) Hegge, Nolan FR 2) Ponty, Tony FR
3) Ponty, Ray JR 4) Miller, Nick FR

45.64 42.70 32.34 33.00
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Madison West 357
2. Middleton 259
3. Waukesha South Co-op 196
4. Franklin 194
5. Chicago Fenwick 185
6. Verona Co-op 160
7. Brookfield Co-op 153
8. Madison Edgewood 147
9. Marquette 116.5

10. Greenfield Co-op 111
11. Waukesha North Co-op 108
12. Mequon Homestead 94
13. Kenosha Indian Trail 63
14. Beloit Memorial 62.5
15. Sauk Prairie Co-op 48
16. Madison Memorial 16
17. Hartland Arrowhead 15
18. Neenah 12
19. Byron 9
20. Rockford Boylan Catholic 8
21. Muskego 5
21. Holmen Co-op 5
23. Madison East 1


